THE DATASHEET OF
E2Q5-N40MF1-M1
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
D-1E2Q5
E
2Q
5
Long Distance Square Inductive Proximity Sensor

 incremets
Square Proximity Sensor
Ordering Information
Sensing
distance
Connection
Active
face
Output
NO NO + NC
20 mm
shielded Plug-in
connector
Changable
NPN E2Q5-N20E1-M1 E2Q5-N20E3-M1
PNP E2Q5-N20F1-M1 E2Q5-N20F3-M1
40 mm
non-shielded
NPN E2Q5-N40ME1-M1 E2Q5-N40ME3-M1
PNP E2Q5-N40MF1-M1 E2Q5-N40MF3-M1
D-2 Inductive Sensors
Rating/performance
shielded non-shielded
Item Model E2Q5-N20## -M1 E2Q5-N40M#3-M1
Sensing distance Sn 20 mm ± 10% 40 mm ± 10%
Standard target size, L x W x H, Fe 37 60 x 60 x 1 mm 120 x 120 x 1 mm
Setting distance 0 to 16,2 mm 0 to 32,4 mm
Switching frequency 150 Hz